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Gesamtliste der Schiitzen/-innen

Name

Zastrow, Maik
Beckmann, Anja
Beckmann, Anja
Zastrow, Maik
Hildebrandt, Jens
Haberbusch, Elfriede
Hildebrandt, Jens
Beckmann, Anja
Klaus-Pohl, Olaf

. Stegemann, Michael
. Zastrow, Maik

. Conrades, Mario

. Heintz, Uwe

. Beckmann, Anja

. Stegemann, Michael
. Oelkers, Sabrina

. Zastrow, Birgit

. Zastrow, Birgit

. Morgenstern, Anselm
. Knappe, Eike

. Seifert, Stefan

. Kick, Detlef

. Grebe, Leon

. Seifert, Stefan

. Rosenfeld, Klaus

. Morgenstern, Gesa

. Arand, Armin

Heintz, Uwe

. Broring, Roswitha

Morgenstern, Falk

. Morgenstern, Falk
. Friedrich, Raik
. Morgenstern, Pia

Kick, Detlef

. Grebe, Leon

Verein/Gruppe

FF Despetal |
RK Despetal |
RK Despetal Il
RK Despetal IV
FF Despetal VI
Grillteam |
Grillteam |

RK Despetal llI
FF Despetal VI
RK Despetal |
FF Despetal llI
FF Despetal VI
RK Despetal IV
RK Despetal V
RK Despetal VI
FF Despetal VII
FF Despetal IV
FF Despetal Il
RK Despetal V
FF Despetal VI
FF Despetal llI
FF Despetal V

FF Despetal Jugend Il

FF Despetal V

RK Despetal IV
RK Despetal VII
RK Despetal VI
RK Despetal Il

TSV Eitzum Il Gymnastikdamen

RK Despetal VII
Morning Star

Bauwagen Gang |

RK Despetal VII
FF Despetal Il

FF Despetal Jugend |

Satz 1

99,6
99,8
95,8
94,5
94,1
99,6
96,1
94,0
96,0
95,1
93,1
92,3
96,4
90,4
91,4
90,5
90,0
91,5
94,5
95,2
90,4
89,7
88,5
93,0
89,8
92,6
88,6
86,6
91,6
90,6
86,0
85,1
91,1
90,4
83,6

Satz 2

98,9
97,4
98,6
99,7
100,0
92,7
95,4
96,2
94,1
93,8
95,0
95,2
90,4
95,4
94,2
95,1
93,5
91,7
88,0
86,9
91,4
91,9
92,6
86,4
89,5
86,4
90,1
91,9
86,4
86,6
91,0
91,7
84,4
84,9
90,4

Gesamt

198,5
197,2
194,4
194,2
194,1
192,3
191,5
190,2
190,1
188,9
188,1
187,5
186,8
185,8
185,6
185,6
183,5
183,2
182,5
182,1
181,8
181,6
181,1
179,4
179,3
179,0
178,7
178,5
178,0
177,2
177,0
176,8
175,5
175,3
174,0



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Mentzendorff, Andreas RK Despetal V

Morgenstern, Gesa
Stegemann, Michael
Zastrow, Clara
Morgenstern, Pia
Ifflander, Erika
Zastrow, Andreas
Rosenfeld, Klaus
Fischer, Monika
Grebe, Claudia
Thielke, Luis
Haberbusch, Herbert
Grebe, Claudia
Giesler, Konstantin
Zastrow, Andreas
Giesler, Alexander
Friemel, Rita

Kick, Detlef
Mentzendorf, Andreas
Grebe, Maximilian
Grebe, Achim
Wenskowski, Marlon
Thielke, Luis

Speer, Monika
Rutha, Timon
Beinling, Rolf
Giesler, Maximilian
Gebhardt, Sherly
Kruger, Philip
Grebe, Sven

Grebe, Claudia
Grebe, Sven
Oelkers, Maximilian
Grebe, Maximilian

Morning Star

RK Despetal Il

Bauwagen Gang llI

Morning Star

TSV Eitzum Il Gymnastikdamen
FF Despetal V

RK Despetal Il

TSV Eitzum | Gymnastikdamen
FF Despetal VII

Bauwagen Gang |

Grillteam |

FF Despetal IV

Bauwagen Gang Il

RK Despetal VI

Bauwagen Gang llI

TSV Eitzum | Gymnastikdamen
FF Despetal llI

RK Despetal |

FF Despetal Jugend Il

FF Despetal |

Bauwagen Gang Il

FF Despetal Jugend Il

TSV Eitzum Il Gymnastikdamen
Bauwagen Gang Il

RK Despetal llI

Bauwagen Gang |

TSV Eitzum | Gymnastikdamen
Bauwagen Gang Il

FF Despetal |

FF Despetal |

FF Despetal IV

FF Despetal Jugend |

FF Despetal Jugend |

86,5
93,2
81,3
78,4
86,7
80,6
80,8
91,3
73,5
80,6
90,0
83,3
74,2
78,0
80,9
84,6
80,5
78,3
86,3
82,2
77,0
73,8
69,5
68,2
81,0
74,6
70,9
57,7
69,9
72,6
79,7
69,9
60,3
51,8

87,2
80,4
91,9
93,8
85,5
90,5
89,2
78,5
92,8
84,2
73,7
79,9
87,7
83,7
80,3
76,5
80,0
80,9
72,1
73,0
75,1
75,7
78,6
79,5
64,7
70,9
72,5
85,0
70,3
67,0
57,8
59,8
61,9
60,8

173,7
173,6
173,2
172,2
172,2
171,1
170,0
169,8
166,3
164,8
163,7
163,2
161,9
161,7
161,2
161,1
160,5
159,2
158,4
155,2
152,1
149,5
148,1
147,7
145,7
145,5
143,4
142,7
140,2
139,6
137,5
129,7
122,2
112,6



